ospectin2
3 ,;
!
NTS: 092C059 I
U
&
GOLD COMMlSSiONER
RECEIVED and RECORDED !

Event Number: 4078745
Event Type: Exploration and Development Work / Expiry Date Change
Work Type Code: B
Required Work Amount: 1500.00
Total Work Amount: 3640.00
Total Amount Paid: 300.0
PAC Name: Le Baron
PAC Debit: 0.00
Tenure Number: 409804
Tenure Type: P
Tenure Subtype: C
Claim Name: KUITSHE #1
Old Good To Date: 2006/APR/14
New Good To Date: 2007/APR/14
Tenure Required Work Amount: 500.00
Tenure Submission Fee: 100.00
Tenure Number: 409805
Tenure Type: P
Tenure Subtype: C
Claim Name: KUITSHE #2
Old Good To Date: 2006/APR/14
New Good To Date: 2007/APR/14
Tenure Required Work Amount: 500.00
Tenure Submission Fee: 100.00
Tenure Number: 409932
Tenure Type: P
Tenure Subtype: C
Claim Name: MAVIS
Old Good To Date: 2006/APR/29
New Good To Date: 2007/APR/29
Tenure Required Work Amount: 500.00
Tenure Submission Fee: 100.00
Your technical work report is due in 90 days as per Section 33 of the
Mineral
Tenure Act and Section 16 and Schedule A of the Mineral Tenure Act
Tenure Event Conformation
From : c MT.online@gov.bc.ca>
Sent :
To : scottphillips53@msn.com
’ event, Email confirmation
April 12, 2006 1:40:00 AM
SOW-P (4078744) 2OO6/APR/11 18:40:0 Mineral Titles Online, Transaction
Event Number: 4078744
Event Type: Exploration and Development Work / Expiry Date Change
Work Type Code: B
Required Work Amount: 1000.00
Total Work Amount: 2600.00
Total Amount Paid: 200.0
PAC Name: Le Baron
PAC Debit: 0.00
Tenure Number: 409933
Tenure Type: P
Tenure Subtype: C
Claim Name: PARKINSON #1
Old Good To Date: 2006/APR/12
New Good To Date: 2007/APR/12
Tenure Required Work Amount: 500.00
Tenure Submission Fee: 100.00
Tenure Number: 410128
Tenure Type: P
Tenure Subtype: C
Claim Name: PARKINSON #2
O l d  Good To Date: 2006/MAY/04
New Good To Date: 2007/MAY/04
Tenure Required Work Amount: 500.00
Tenure Submission Fee: 100.00
Your technical work report is due in 90 days as per Section 33 of the